Form S 143 NEW \IL\I( O STV LAND OFFICE

-

N SANTA FE. .2y MEXICO

DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST

(STATE PENITENTIARY LAND)
WELL RiSCORD

Madl (o state Geelogist, Santa Fo, New Mexice, not more than ten days

AREA 640 ACRES aftcr completion of welll  Indicate questionable data by fol-

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
fowing it with (?;. Submit in duplicate.

Company Cmtineahl Qil Cm Address !.m !.IQIIQO
Send correspondence to.... l-’omﬁl e Address Mx?ﬁ?lﬁih.l.ﬁeneo

RSN 8 “"’ ...................... Well No....... I inS.ﬁ..I/‘ of Sec..... 33 , TI& ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
R OGE N oo p.oa,.  HOWRs Coil kea o L.o&

If State land the oil and gas lease is No........ II‘B ccccJAssignment NOo
It patented land the owner is..... ... ... . L oy Address. .

The lessee 1%°“t1ﬂﬁ‘“loilcm RO Address....Pm..c’.nmmh .......

If not state or patented land, give status............. .

Drilling commenced................. Jm. 1950 Drilling wus completed .. 8"' ? .19, ;Q
Name of drilling contractor.... I@X¥Weo& & lamdon . . Address. Wiekita FPalls +Tex,
Elevution above sea level at top of casing,,,,,3629...“..‘_._.... [RRURRUURINS 171

The informution given is to be kept confidential until...... . . L9

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1. from . . 3Y83 . SRR TN, % - 1 W N, A0 TTOL o O
20 from.. .. 40314 . . 10 4I8% . eonotrom o 2O e

7,
1

No,  a.fromo L KT L s NeLHDTrOIN L L YO

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No. 1. from.... ... ... 0. G NOLOBL TN O
No. z from. ... . . . RO ceiei e .. No. 4. Trom e e e RO,

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT THREADS Ki*D OF  =~yT AND PULLED PERFORATED
SIZE MAKE AMOUNT - o PURPOSE
pERFoor  perinew | MAKE AMORNTSswor T rrom rom 10 "
I2¢ 80 8 JEatl. 209 T.p.
9 8/8 40 8 Natl. 2738 1.P.
7 24 10 Natl, 3976 T.p.
MUDDING AND CLEMENTING RECORD
SIZE WHERE SZT No. SACKS OF CEMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
I2¢ 209 168 Halliburton
9 5/8 2738 500 Hallidurton
7 3976 278 Halliburton
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaviny piug—Material . Lewuth e R ... Depth Set ... !
Adapters—>Material L I Size R - e e
SHQOTING ZECGRD
SIZE SHELL USED EXPLOSIVE USED QUANTITY DATS DEPTH SHOT DEPTH CLEANED OUT
TOOLS USED
tetary tools were used from... ... O . feer to 4183 Seet, and dremoteet too feet
Cable tools were used tfrom.. . . fee to. e e, and frome feet o feet
PRODUCTION
Put 1o produ:ing : fe,pt 16 1y 30
The production of the first 24 hours was Q@86  burieix or lud or ‘ruxg?* ,,,,,,, CooWas 0ils
emulsion: . I . . ‘o water; and..... Iﬁf e sediment. (nra ity De..... o4&
It gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours. ... ... e SGatlens zasoline per 1,000 cu. £t of gaS.oooo

RRock pressure, th= per sq. ine. L. .
EMPLOYES
A<R.Reed ... . e Dvitier Tom Burns........... .. Driller
.Jamee Hurt ... . Driller , e Ho Armnets. . Driller

FORMATICN RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the inform: tior. ziven herswith is « complete and correct record of the well and

all work done on it <o rar w3 can he determine from available records. / /y 5£V‘_%Jw,o
7

Fd -
Stbscribeds and swornk to before me this.... - . /
e
o - R Nume // /;(77/ LAl LLl
1oy of ,,/,,\L/,,v:i; OB N S 14
/
............................ .
- Nota-v Pubil

My ecommission expires ... .- Lo S L Con‘pan} or Upem[or



JEMATION RECORD

- #

‘o (SIS Formation

rom HE D2 4
I 18 Calieche (Celiar)

18 $0 32 Caliehe & Sand

$0 58 8 Hard Sand

58 59 i Indian ¥lint

$9 142 33 HEaxd Sand

I4R 200 58 ‘and & Gravel

200 400 200 Red Reek

400 493 93 candy Shells

493 864 371 Chells

864 1049 185 cand & Chell:
1049 1069 20 Shale
1069 12359 170 Sand & Shells
1239 1260 21 Haxd Sand
1260 1281 21 Broken Lims
1281 137 968 Broken Lime i Red Rock
1377 1463 86 Brokea Lime
1463 1469 B8 Hard Lime
1469 1524 58 Aahydrite
1524 616 92 Anhydrite & -alt
1616 I916 300 falt & Potasa
1916 2039 123 Anhydrite
2039 2189 150 falt & Potasa
2189 2573 384 falt & Anhydrite
2573 2780 207 Aphydrite
2780 3061 281 Erokea Anhydrite
3061 3183 32 Iinme
3883 3163 I 011 Sand
3163 3686 $23 " ime
3686 3692 8 Gaz Sand
3692 3812 120 Line .
3812 3844 32 Blagk Lime
3844 3858 14 Broken Lime i Shale
3858 3970 112 Gray Lime
3970 3996 256 “hite Lime
3996 4048 52 Porous Browm Lime (Skowing Cil & Gas)
4048 4058 10 Eard Browa Lime
4058 4068 10 Porous Brown Lime (Showing 0il & Gase)
4068 4073 L1 Eard Brown Lime
4073 4082 9 Hard Gray Liaze
4082 4183 101 Erywn Lime with hard & zoft streaks

(Showing 011 & Gas)

Jell eompleied by setting and eommecting
4168 feet 3 '=9.30 19.10 thd.API National
scamless ex:.Upset tubing




